OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Sebastian
Xanda
Edie
Aston
Maisie
Darcey-Mae
Imogen
Nathan
GUITAR CLUB
Will

LESSON SCHEDULE

JOE WRIGHT
TUESDAY
GUITAR
20/ 6/ 24
HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst
C Guitar
H Guitar
S-D Guitar
T Guitar
W Guitar
B Guitar
G Guitar
B Guitar
M Guitar

SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2024

Length

20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

25/6

10.30
10.50
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
1.25
3.00

2/7

11.00
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
10.30
1.25
3.00

12/7
FRIDAY
11.20
11.40
12.10
12.40
2.00
2.30
10.20
10.50
1.25
3.00

16/7

11.50
12.10
12.40
2.00
2.30
10.20
10.50
11.20
1.25
3.00



