## OPEN 2 MUSIC LESSON SCHEDULE SECOND HALF SUMMER TERM 2024

TEACHER	JOE WRIGHT
LESSON DAY	TUESDAY
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR
ROTA UPDATED	20 / 6 / 24

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	25/6	2/7	12/7	16/7
						FRIDAY	
Sebastian	С	Guitar	20 min	10.30	11.00	11.20	11.50
Xanda	Н	Guitar	30 min	10.50	11.20	11.40	12.10
Edie	S-D	Guitar	30 min	11.20	11.50	12.10	12.40
Aston	Т	Guitar	30 min	11.50	12.20	12.40	2.00
Maisie	W	Guitar	30 min	12.20	12.50	2.00	2.30
Darcey-Mae	В	Guitar	30 min	12.50	2.00	2.30	10.20
Imogen	G	Guitar	30 min	2.00	2.30	10.20	10.50
Nathan	В	Guitar	30 min	2.30	10.30	10.50	11.20
GUITAR CLUB			30 min	1.25	1.25	1.25	1.25
Will	М	Guitar	30 min	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00

1